UIL REGION 6 MUSIC
YEARLY FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2021-22

Approved by UIL Region 6 Music Executive Committee on June 22, 2022

INCOME

Balance Carry Over from 2020-21

Contest Entry Fees / State Fees / Recording Fees / Marching Gate / SR Music Sales &
Program Advertising

TOTAL INCOME:

EXPENDITURES
Awards Purchased

Judge Hotels, Contest Adminstration & Expenses, Local Host & Contest Site Expense,
Contest Chair Honorarium

Judges & Executive Secretary Honorarium

Office Expenses & Supplies / Printing / Piano Rental / SR Music / Committee Meetings
& Conferences / Cell & Internet

CPA - Region 6 Yearly Audit
State Fees
Website/TexasMusicForms.com

Recording Fees

TOTAL EXPENDITURES:

BALANCE ON HAND - To be carried over to 2022-23:

$26,844.14

$234,718.06

$261,562.20

$15,046.80
$26,380.83

$140,709.43
$9,747.91

$650.00
$3,965.00
$1,107.87
$10,722.20

$208,330.04

$53,232.16



