UIL REGION 6 MUSIC YEARLY FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2021-22

Approved by UIL Region 6 Music Executive Committee on June 22, 2022

INCOME

Balance Carry Over from 2020-21	\$26,844.14
Contest Entry Fees / State Fees / Recording Fees / Marching Gate / SR Music Sales & Program Advertising	\$234,718.06
TOTAL INCOME:	\$261,562.20
EXPENDITURES	
Awards Purchased	\$15,046.80
Judge Hotels, Contest Adminstration & Expenses, Local Host & Contest Site Expense, Contest Chair Honorarium	\$26,380.83
Judges & Executive Secretary Honorarium	\$140,709.43
Office Expenses & Supplies / Printing / Piano Rental / SR Music / Committee Meetings & Conferences / Cell & Internet	\$9,747.91
CPA - Region 6 Yearly Audit	\$650.00
State Fees	\$3,965.00
Website/TexasMusicForms.com	\$1,107.87
Recording Fees	\$10,722.20
TOTAL EXPENDITURES:	\$208,330.04
BALANCE ON HAND - To be carried over to 2022-23:	\$53,232.16